
TEAM # 1 B TEAM

2 CAPSTONE NUTRITION

3 SAW MILL 4 HIRE

4 BAD NEWS BEARS

5 WHACK-A-BALLS

6 SOUTH WEBER DUCKS

7 NO GLOVE NO LOVE

8 SMOKIN' BASES 

9 NORTH OGDEN CHIROPRACTIC

Friday May 10 6:15 2-9 Friday June 21 6:15 1-4

7:15 8-3 7:15 5-9

8:15 4-7 8:15 8-6

9:15 6-5 9:15 3-2

Friday May 17 Friday June 28 6:15 3-1

7:15 9-4

Friday May 24 8:15 7-6

9:15 8-5

Friday May 31 6:15 5-3

7:15 6-2 Friday July 5 NO GAMES

8:15 1-7

9:15 8-9 Friday July 12 6:15 6-3

7:15 1-8

Friday June 7 6:15 9-7 8:15 5-4

7:15 4-3 9:15 7-2

8:15 2-5

9:15 1-6 Friday July 19 6:15 7-5

7:15 4-8

Friday June 14 6:15 4-2 8:15 3-9

7:15 5-1 9:15 2-1

8:15 7-8

9:15 9-6 Friday July 26 6:15 6-4

7:15 9-1

8:15 2-8

9:15 3-7

RAINOUT

NO GAMES

A double-elimination tournament will follow league play. 

 Visit www.webercountyutah.gov for league standings and schedules.

Second team listed is home team

FIELD # 2 FIELD # 2

(MAY 17 RAINOUT)

UPDATED 5/17

Rain out number 801-399-8226

Weber County Parks and Recreation 801-399-8230

FRIDAY - CO-ED - SPRING 2019


